1211
INDUSTRIAL PNEUMATICS - hoses
UBCS
Hose material:
Working temp.:
Blue PUR polyurethane
From -40°C up to +70°C
Highly flexible, spiral, reinforced hose resistant to abrasion, tearing and kinking. Designed for application in car
workshops in particular, for pneumatic control systems, hand tools, industrial robots, etc. The hose has straight
segments of 100 mm and 500 mm at the ends with BSPT male thread fittings. Shore (A) hardness 98°.
code O.D.
[mm]
I.D.
[mm]
working
length
[m]
outside coil
diameter
[mm]
coil block
length
[mm]
working
press. 20°C
[bar]
fitting
male thread
[inch]
SH-UBCS-08-020 8 5 2 42 187 15 1/4
SH-UBCS-08-050 8 5 5 42 585 15 1/4
SH-UBCS-08-075 8 5 7.5 42 904 15 1/4
SH-UBCS-08-100 8 5 10 52 952 15 1/4
SH-UBCS-10-020 10 6.5 2 69 137 15 1/4
SH-UBCS-10-050 10 6.5 5 69 429 15 1/4
SH-UBCS-10-075 10 6.5 7.5 69 663 15 1/4
SH-UBCS-10-100 10 6.5 10 69 896 15 1/4
SH-UBCS-12-020 12 8 2 82 140 15 3/8
SH-UBCS-12-050 12 8 5 82 436 15 3/8
SH-UBCS-12-075 12 8 7.5 82 674 15 3/8
SH-UBCS-12-100 12 8 10 97 752 15 3/8
SH-UBCS-15-020 15 10 2 102 140 15 3/8
SH-UBCS-15-050 15 10 5 102 436 15 3/8
SH-UBCS-15-075 15 10 7.5 102 674 15 3/8
SH-UBCS-15-100 15 10 10 102 911 15 3/8
SH-UBCS-16-020 16 11 2 104 147 15 1/2
SH-UBCS-16-050 16 11 5 104 461 15 1/2
SH-UBCS-16-075 16 11 7.5 104 712 15 1/2
SH-UBCS-16-100 16 11 10 104 962 15 1/2